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Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Principal Engineer

Water Superintendent
Wastewater Superintendent
Water Chief Plan Operator
Senior Accountant
Wastewater Chief Plan Operator
Lead Water System Operator
Maintenance Superintendent
Wastewater Operator Il|

Lead Mechanical Technologist
Water System Operator ll|
Lead Mechanical Technologist
Administrative Assistant
Wastewater System Operator Il

Customer Service Field Technician
11}

Customer Service Field Technician I
Customer Service Representative I
Customer Service Representative I
Engineering Intern

Customer Service Representative |
Board Member

Maintenance Technologist

Board Member

Wastewater Operator in Training
Maintenance Technologist

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District
Trabuco Canyon Water District

Trabuco Canyon Water District

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Water
Wastewater
Water
Administration
Wastewater
Water
Maintenance
Wastewater
Maintenance
Water
Maintenance
Administration
Wastewater

Water

Water
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Board
Maintenance
Board
Wastewater
Maintenance
Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$203,069
$167,344
$135,517
$134,510
$121,999
$115,725
$114,783
$114,629
$109,350
$99,623
$83,641
$83,045
$80,297
$78,836
$78,304
$71,947
$61,263

$54,201
$34,118
$29,251
$26,723
$21,694
$9,125
$8,037
$7,750
$7,660
$7,457
$7,375
$6,875
$5,000



