	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$203,069
2.	Assistant General Manager		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$167,344
3.	Principal Engineer		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$135,517
4.	Water Superintendent		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$134,510
5.	Wastewater Superintendent		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$121,999
6.	Water Chief Plan Operator		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$115,725
7.	Senior Accountant		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$114,783
8.	Wastewater Chief Plan Operator		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$114,629
9.	Lead Water System Operator		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$109,350
10.	Maintenance Superintendent		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$99,623
11.	Wastewater Operator III		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$83,641
12.	Lead Mechanical Technologist		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$83,045
13.	Water System Operator III		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$80,297
14.	Lead Mechanical Technologist		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$78,836
15.	Administrative Assistant		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$78,304
16.	Wastewater System Operator II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$71,947
17.	Customer Service Field Technician		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$61,263
18.	Customer Service Field Technician II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Water	\$54,201
19.	Customer Service Representative II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$34,118
20.	Customer Service Representative II		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$29,251
21.	Engineering Intern		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$26,723
22.	Customer Service Representative I		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Administration	\$21,694
23.	Board Member		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$9,125
24.	Maintenance Technologist		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$8,037
25.	Board Member		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,750
26.	Wastewater Operator in Training		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Wastewater	\$7,660
27.	Maintenance Technologist		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Maintenance	\$7,457
28.	Board Member		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$7,375
29.	Board Member		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$6,875
30.	Board Member		Trabuco Canyon Water District	Board	\$5,000